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Stipendio 
tabellare 

Retribuzione 
individuale 
di anzianità 

Posizione 
parte 
fissa 

Posizione 
parte 

variabile 

Retribuzione 
di risultato 

2013 

Altro* TOTALE ANNUO 
LORDO 

 
€ 43.310,90 

 
 

 
€ 12.155,61 

 
€ 30.193,85 

 
€ 1.411,65 

 
 

 
€ 87.072,01 

 

 

* Ogni altro elemento retributivo non ricompreso nelle voci precedenti 

 


